
NOTICE

U. S. BANKRUPTCY COURT

AD HOC ADVISORY COMMITTEE

THE AD HOC ADVISORY COMMITTEE IS A COURT-APPROVED ADVISORY

BODY WITH AN ANNUAL ROTATING MEMBERSHIP. IT’S PURPOSE IS TO

SERVE AS LIAISON BETWEEN THE COURT AND THE BAR AND PROVIDE A

FORUM AND MEANS OF COMMUNICATION FOR THE DISCUSSION AND

EXPLORATION OF IDEAS FOR IMPROVEMENT TO THE BANKRUPTCY

PRACTICE IN THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI.

THE FOLLOWING INDIVIDUALS CURRENTLY SERVE AS MEMBERS OF THE

AD HOC COMMITTEE AND MAY BE REACHED AT THE MAIL ADDRESS

SHOWN. PLEASE CONTACT THEM WITH IDEAS, COMMENTS OR

SUGGESTIONS PERTAINING TO PRACTICE AND RULES BEFORE THE U. S,.

BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI. 

Mike Gaughan mgaughan@dysarttaylor.com

Dysart Taylor Lay

Kansas City, Mo

Robert Baran rbaran@lathropgage.com

Lathrop & Gage

Kansas City, Mo

Scott Goldstein sgoldstein@spencerfane.com

Spencer Fane Britt Browne LLP

Kansas City, Mo

Erlene Krigel ekrigel@krigelandkrigel.com

Krigel & Krigel P.C.

Kansas City, Mo

Tom Lane Tom@mbslaw.psemail.com

Merrick Baker et al

Kansas City, Mo
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mailto:Tom@mbslaw.psemail.com


Jonathan Margolies jmargolies@mrsg.com

McDowell Rice Smith & Gaar

Kansas City, Mo

Jerry Phillips jerry.l.phillips@usdoj.gov

Office of the U.S. Trustee

Kansas City, Mo

John Reed jreedlkaw@aol.com

Pletz & Reed

Jefferson City, Mo

Dan West mo.bknotices@southlaw.com

South & Associates

Kansas City, Mo

Lee Viorel lee.viorel@husch.com

Husch & Eppenberger

Springfield, Mo

Daniel C. Hall anhkcmo@kc.net

Aldridge & Hall

Kansas City, Mo

David D. Ferguson dferguson@pswlaw.com

Polsinelli Shalton & Welte

Kansas City, Mo

Shari K. DeArmon ggandb@swbell.net

Groce & DeArmon

Springfield, Mo
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